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Studio / 1 Bedroom 
Address 

Monthly 
Rent 

Contact 
Name Phone / Email Amenities Date 

Listed Type Date 
Available 

7620 N Curtis Ave 
Portland, OR 97217 $1695 Jeff Rhoades 503-349-4440 

jeffr@farrellrealty.com 
1BR/1BA. Lower unit. Newer construction. W/D included. Street parking. LVP flooring. 

Private fenced yard.  2/14/25 TH Now 

9415 N Buchanan Ave 
Portland, OR 97203 $2195 Jeff Rhoades 503-349-4440 

jeffr@farrellrealty.com 
1+BR/1BA. 759 sq ft. Laminate flooring. Fresh paint inside & out. Updated bathroom. Large 

fenced yard. Small shed. Off street parking. Washer/dryer included. 2/14/25 H Now 

1420 NE Killingsworth St 
Portland, OR 97211 $1239 

Sabin 
Community 

Development 
Corporation 

503-724-6703 
darius@sabincdc.us 

0BR/1BA. Newly renovated units. On-site laundry room. WSG services included in rent. 
Non-smoking property. No animals unless ESA/companion animal w/ letter. 2/21/25 S 2/28/25 

441 SW Halsey Loop 
#101 & #125 

Troutdale, OR 97060 
$1595 Teri Yarnell 

503-489-5630 
foxridge@carlaprop.co

m 
1BR/1BA.  2/28/25 A Now 

18130-18150 NE Pacific 
Ct 

Gresham, OR 97230 
$1350-
$1450 

Pacific Ct Apt –  
George 

503-891-8397 
geobitrous@gmail.co

m 
1BR/1BA. 600 est sq ft. Multiple units available. $55 app fee. Updated. Air condition. $50 

for water, sewer, & garbage.  2/28/25 A Now 

115 SE 162nd Ave #209 
Gresham, OR 97233 $1400 Eastrail Apt –  

George 
503-891-8397 

geobitrous@gmail.co
m 

1BR/1BA. 600 est sq ft. $55 app fee. Updated. Air condition. $50 for water, sewer, & 
garbage.  2/28/25 A Now 

5142 SE 17th Ave 
Portland, OR 97202 $1600 Tamara –  

George 
503-891-8397 

geobitrous@gmail.co
m 

1BR/1BA. 600 est sq ft. $55 app fee. $50 for water, sewer, & garbage.  2/28/25 A Now 

1650 NW 13th Ave 
Portland, OR 97209 $939 Abigail Office 

503-224-0789 
theabigail@bridgehou

sing.com  
0BR/1BA. Laundry on site. 2/28/25 S Now 

12026 SE Ash St 
Portland, OR 97216 $1200 Stark Firs 

Management 
971-302-7254 

maria@starkfirs.com 
1BR/1BA. 600 sq ft. $50 app fee/adult. All utilities included except electricity & internet. 

Appliances: Dishwasher & washer/dryer in unit. 3/14/25 A Ongoing 

450 SE 127th Ave 
Portland, OR 97233 $1327 Stark Firs 

Management 
971-339-3932 

maria@starkfirs.com 
1BR/1BA. $50 app fee/adult. All utilities included except electricity & internet. Appliances: 

Dishwasher & washer/dryer in unit. Playground in property. Onsite property parking. 3/14/25 A Ongoing 

3250 NE MLK Jr Blvd 
Portland, OR 97212 

$1016-
$1216 The Magnolia 

503-282-1005 
themagnolia@ipmco.c

om 
1BR/1BA. One ADA unit. All LIHTC. $0 deposit. $45 app fee required per applicant. 
Community room. Children playroom. Bike room. Balcony. In unit washer & dryer. 3/14/25 A 3/31/25 – 

4/7/25 

4537-4541 SE 122nd Ave 
Portland, OR 97236 

S: $1194 
1BR: $1278 Amanda Court 

503-941-8817 
amandacourt@stewar

dship.net 
0BR/1BA. 1BR/1BA. Washer & dryer. Dishwasher. Glass stove top. AC/heat in every room. 3/21/25 A 3/24/25 –  

4/1/25 
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Studio / 1 Bedroom 
Address 

Monthly 
Rent 

Contact 
Name Phone / Email Amenities 

Date 
Listed Type 

Date 
Available 

3604 SE Powell Valley 
Rd 

Gresham, OR 97080 
$1550-
$1795 

Aspen Highlands 
Apartments – 
Leasing Office 

503-491-3268 
aspenhighlands@carl

aprop.com 
1BR/1BA. Clubhouse. Some w/ SS appliances. Pet/animal play area. Fitness center. Full 

size W/D in home. Covered parking. 4/4/25 A Now 

673 SW Halsey Loop 
Troutdale, OR 97060 

$1595-
$1795 

Fox Ridge 
Apartments – 
Leasing Office 

503-489-5630 
foxridge@carlaprop.co

m 
1BR/1BA. New construction. LVP flooring. SS appliances. Dog park. Fitness center. Full 

size W/D in home. Covered parking. 4/4/25 A Now 

3750 SE 164th Ave 
Portland, OR 97236 $1218 

Cascadia 
Housing – 

Latasha Criss 
503-427-0195 

1BR/1BA. Multiple units available. Newer building. Background check/screening $20. 
Verification of assets & income. Onsite laundry. Community room. Study room. Secured 
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

ensprinceton.com 
1BR/1BA. 505 sq ft. On site laundry room.  4/10/25 A Now 

3601 NE 162nd Ave 
Portland, OR 97230 $1395 

Maggie 
(community 
manager) 

503-258-1100 
manager@zacharypar

kprinceton.com 

1BR/1BA. 532 sq ft. All major appliances. Some units include washer/dryer. Private 
patio/balconies. Vaulted ceilings. Open kitchen. Covered parking. Secured entry with 

intercom access. Pet friendly. And so much more.  
4/10/25 A Ongoing 

5605 SE Milwaukie Ave 
Portland, OR 97202 $1015 Studio Pointe 

Apartments 
971-703-8747 

studiopointe@liveclou
dten.com 

0BR/1BA. 235-236 sq ft. Air conditioning. Indoor bicycle storage. On-site management. Wi-
Fi.  4/10/25 S Now 

330 NE Dekum St 
Portland, OR 97211 $1100 330 Dekum 

Apartments 
503-388-1661 

330dekum@livecloudt
en.com 

0BR/1BA. 312-333 sq ft. Full size appliances. Dishwasher. Outdoor balcony. Indoor bicycle 
storage. On-site management. Fob entry. 4/10/25 S Now 

2 Bedrooms 
Address 

Monthly 
Rent 

Contact 
Name 

Phone / Email Amenities Date 
Listed 

Type Date 
Available 

12923 SE Foster Rd 
Portland, OR 97236 

$1475-
$1500 

Princeton 
Property 

Management – 
Stacy Roland 

503-429-6475 
manager@fosterplaza

princeton.com 
2BR/2BA. $55 app fee/adult. Utilities paid separately. Onsite laundry room & in unit 

washer/dryer hookups. No security deposit. Dogs & cats welcome. 2/14/25 A Now 

11424 NE Wygant St 
Portland, OR 97220 $1625 Brenda 

503-265-9490 
B1earley@hotmail.co

m 

2BR/1BA. 900 sq ft. Water/sewer/garbage included. 1-month sec dep. Bottom floor unit. 
New modern kitchen/stainless steel appliance. Over-stove microwave included. Shower-

only bathroom. Add’l rm could be used as an office/game room/storage. LVP flooring. W/D 
in unit. Small/private/partially fenced-in area. Off street parking. $50 app fee/adult. 

2/14/25 A Now 
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2 Bedrooms 
Address 

Monthly 
Rent 

Contact 
Name Phone / Email Amenities 

Date 
Listed Type 

Date 
Available 

1420 NE Killingsworth St 
Portland, OR 97211 $2124 

Sabin 
Community 

Development 
Corporation 

503-724-6703 
darius@sabincdc.us 

2BR/1A. Newly renovated units. On-site laundry room. WSG services included in rent. Non-
smoking property. No animals unless ESA/companion animal w/ letter. 2/21/25 A 3/15/25 

9336 N Pier Park Pl #A 
Portland, OR 97217 $1795 Jeff Rhoades 503-349-4440 

jeffr@farrellrealty.com 2BR/1BA. Lower level. Large shared backyard. Pets welcome (breed restrictions apply)  2/21/25 D Now 

21104 NW Reeder Rd 
Portland, OR 97231 $2295 Jeff Rhoades 503-349-4440 

jeffr@farrellrealty.com 
2BR/1BA. New flooring. Basement. Private patio. Shared yard. Covered parking. 

Water/sewer & garbage services included. Tenant responsible for electricity & heating oil. 
Washer & dryer in unit. 

2/21/25 T/P Now 

7021 N Oswego Ave 
Portland, OR 97203 $1695 Jeff Rhoades 503-349-4440 

jeffr@farrellrealty.com 
2BR/1BA. Upper level. Carpeted bedrooms. Hardwood floors. Fireplace. In unit W/D. 1 off 

street parking.  2/21/25 A Now 

2727 SE 112th Ave 
Portland, OR 97266 $1750 Keya Pahomsky 

503-793-3128 (text) 
503-257-6674 

peaceofmindkeya@g
mail.com 

2BR/1BA. 1490 sq ft. $1500 security deposit. 2/28/25 A Now 

17902-17908 E Burnside 
St 

Gresham, OR 97233 
$1600-
$1750 

Newporter – 
George 

503-891-8397 
geobitrous@gmail.co

m 
2BR/1BA. 920 est sq ft. Multiple units available. $55 app fee. Updated, some w/ air 

condition. $70 for water, sewer, & garbage. 2/28/25 A Now 

18124 NE Pacific Ct 
Gresham, OR 97230 $1600 Pacific Ct Apt – 

George 
503-891-8397 

geobitrous@gmail.co
m 

2BR/1BA. 800 est sq ft. $55 app fee. Updated tile floors. $70 for water, sewer, & garbage. 2/28/25 A Now 

1650 NW 13th Ave 
Portland, OR 97209 $1473 Abigail Office 

503-224-0789 
theabigail@bridgehou

sing.com  
2BR/1BA & 2BR/2BA. Laundry on site. 2/28/25 A Now 

9016 SE Flavel St 
Portland, OR 97266 $1531 Lowell Wittke 503-758-3288 

lgw97140@gmail.com 
2BR/1BA. $75 application fee. 1 month security deposit. Pet security deposit & mo. Rent. 

Off street parking. Single story. Lots of lawn. Free rent program. Just remodeled. 2/28/25 4-PL Now 

2830 N Williams Ave 
Portland, OR 97227 $1941 Faith Brown caritasplaza@gres.co

m 
2BR/1BA. Community room. Garden beds. Laundry room. Secure building. All appliances 

included. AC. Secure outdoor lounge area. Extra storage. 3/14/25 A 4/1/25 

2155-2159 NE 
Multnomah St 

Portland, OR 97232 
$1500-
$1550 Lorrey L Nelson 

503-707-4187 
kathyscourt@gmail.co

m 

2BR/1BA. 875 sq ft. Two units available. $400 deposit. $300 pet fee (under 50 lbs). WSG 
paid. On-site coin-op laundry. One off street parking space per unit. One unit has power 

included. 
3/14/25 A Now 

3825 NE 77th Ave 
Portland, OR 97217 $1695 Mary 503-515-5794 

2BR/1BA. Townhome in tri-plex. $50 app fee/adult. Close in NE Portland location w/ 
parking. W/D hookup. Full size dishwasher. Eat bar + dining room. Patio. Open banister 
staircase. Water/sewer/garbage included. Close in location near Safeway, shops, & bus 

line. 
3/14/25 TH/T/P Now 
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2 Bedrooms 
Address 

Monthly 
Rent 

Contact 
Name Phone / Email Amenities 

Date 
Listed Type 

Date 
Available 

7305 N St Louis Ave 
Portland, OR 97203 $1595 Jeff Rhoades 503-349-4440 

jeffr@farrellrealty.com 
2BR/1BA. Lower level unit. Washer/dryer. Off street parking. Utilities include: water/sewer & 

garbage. 3/14/25 T/P 4/1/25 

4537-4541 SE 122nd Ave 
Portland, OR 97236 $1525 Amanda Court 

503-941-8817 
amandacourt@stewar

dship.net 
2BR/1BA. Washer & dryer. Dishwasher. Glass stove top. AC/heat in every room. 3/21/25 A Now 

2437 SE 139th Ave 
Portland, OR 97233 $1545 Cornell Mann 

503-939-7146 
greatwesternrealestat

e@gmail.com 
2BR/1.5BA. Washer & dryer. Parking space. Deposit $1545. Garbage, water, & sewer 

included in the rent.  3/21/25 TH 3/24/25 

111 SW Harrison St 
#17D 

Portland, OR 97201 
$2200 Aryn Ferguson 

503-522-0856 
trimblerentals@gmail.

com 

2BR/2BA. Sewer, water, garbage, & HOA dues included. 1 assigned parking space in 
secured garage. Air conditioning. Deck. Stainless steel appliances. Access to community 
pool & in building laundry facility. One month rent security deposit. Pets are not allowed. 

3/28/25 A Now 

485 & 495 NE Jessup St 
Portland, OR 97211 

$1600-
$1795 

Westy Properties 
– Brian Simmons 

503-319-4123 
leasing@westypropert

ies.com 

2BR/1BA. Washer/dryer. Microwave. Dishwasher. Electric range. Refrigerator. Garbage 
disposal. Ductless mini-split (heating & AC). Cadet backup heat in bedroom. Bathtub. Small 

pets are okay ($250 deposit for the first pet, $150 for the second pet, and $25 per month 
pet rent). All units except one are behind a locked gated area w/ a courtyard. 

3/28/25 A Now 

3604 SE Powell Valley 
Rd 

Gresham, OR 97080 
$1850-
$2105 

Aspen Highlands 
Apartments – 
Leasing Office 

503-491-3268 
aspenhighlands@carl

aprop.com 
2BR/2BA. Clubhouse. Some w/ SS appliances. Pet/animal play area. Fitness center. Full 

size W/D in home. Covered parking. 4/4/25 A Now 

673 SW Halsey Loop 
Troutdale, OR 97060 

1BA: $1825-
2095 

2BA: $1995-
$2345 

Fox Ridge 
Apartments – 
Leasing Office 

503-489-5630 
foxridge@carlaprop.co

m 
2BR/1BA & 2BR/2BA. New construction. LVP flooring. SS appliances. Dog park. Fitness 

center. Full size W/D in home. Covered parking. 4/4/25 A Now 

3750 SE 164th Ave 
Portland, OR 97236 $1458 

Cascadia 
Housing – 

Latasha Criss 
503-427-0195 

1BR/1BA. Multiple units available. Newer building. Background check/screening $20. 
Verification of assets & income. Dishwasher. Onsite laundry. Community room. Study room. 

Secured building. Water, sewer, garbage paid by us. $600 dep. 
4/4/25 A Now 

5806 SE Ogden St 
Portland, OR 97206 $1450 Jack Shelby 503-482-0500 

jack@247prop.com 
2BR/1BA. 2 units available, 1 with heat & AC. Small pets allowed. Private patio. Assigned 

parking spot. 4/4/25 A 4/11/25 & 
4/14/25 

1115 NW Northrup St 
Portland, OR 97209 

$1442-
$1453 Abby Montes 503-306-3400 2BR/1BA. 857-898 sq ft. Some units 1st mo rent is free. Laundry on every floor. Gym. Lobby 
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

503-724-6703 
darius@sabincdc.us 

3BR/1.5BA. Newly renovated units. On-site laundry room. WSG services included in rent. 
Resident parking. Non-smoking property. No animals unless eligible ESA/companion 

animal w/ letter. First month’s rent & security deposit required. 
2/14/25 A 3/16/25 

1022 NE 11th Ave 
Portland, OR 97212 $2455 

Sabin 
Community 

Development 
Corporation 

503-724-6703 
darius@sabincdc.us 

3BR/1.5BA. Newly renovated units. Patio access. Washer & dryer hookups available. WSG 
services included in rent. $50 app fee required. First month’s rent & security deposit 

required. Non-smoking units. No animals unless eligible ESA/companion animal w/ letter. 
2/21/25 D 3/1/25 

3958 NE Garfield Ave 
Portland, OR 97212 $2455 

Sabin 
Community 

Development 
Corporation 

503-724-6703 
darius@sabincdc.us 

3BR/1.5BA. Newly renovated units. Patio access. Washer & dryer hookups available. WSG 
services included in rent. $50 app fee required. First month’s rent & security deposit 

required. Non-smoking units. No animals unless eligible ESA/companion animal w/ letter. 
2/21/25 4-PL 3/1/25 

1650 NW 13th Ave 
Portland, OR 97209 $1708 Abigail Office 

503-224-0789 
theabigail@bridgehou

sing.com  
3BR/2BA. Laundry on site. 2/28/25 A Now 

9016 SE Flavel St 
Portland, OR 97266 $1999 Lowell Wittke 503-758-3288 

lgw97140@gmail.com 
3BR/1BA. $75 application fee. 1 month security deposit. Pet security deposit & mo. Rent. 

Off street parking. Single story. Lots of lawn. Free rent program. Just remodeled. 2/28/25 4-PL Now 

6330 NE Lombard St 
Portland, OR 97218 $2600 Rae 

971-430-6285 
dhowerytownhome@g

mail.com 

3BR/1.5BA. 1144 sq ft. 2 story Townhouse. Inner NE Cully neighborhood. Natural light. In 
unit washer/dryer. Dishwasher. Garbage disposal. A/C. Hardwood. Storage. Fenced on 3 
sides. Off street parking. Backyard. Rent inc landscaping/garbage. Close to all freeways, 

airport. Sorry no pets. No vaping/smoking.  
3/14/25 4-PL Ongoing 

9728 SE Henry St 
Portland, OR 97266 $2195 

Kimberly Moon – 
Blue Key 
Property 

Management Inc 

503-505-6461 
kimberly@bluekeypm.

com 

3BR/2.5BA. $55 app fee/adult. 2-story house. Single car garage. Gas fireplace. Tenants 
responsible for utility, electricity, internet. Washer & dryer in unit. One month’s security 

deposit. Renter insurance required. 
3/14/25 H Now 

284 SE Vista Ave 
Gresham, OR 97080 $2195 Elizabeth Anne 

Apartments 
503-667-3477 

elizabeth@cresapts.c
om 

3BR/2BA. 1080 sq ft. Washer/dryer included. Singel car garage.  Application fee $45 or 
$49.95 online: https://myrentalapplication.com/index/elizabethanne 3/14/25 D Now 

13810 SE Knight St #A 
Portland, OR 97236 $2000 Portland Rental 

Properties 
503-780-7867 

leasing@portlandrenta
lproperties.com 

3BR/1BA. $40 app fee/adult. Washer/dryer. Partially fenced yard. Off-street parking. 
Garbage service provided. 3/14/25 D Now 

7648 B SE Henderson St 
Portland, OR 97206 $2400 Rod Swift 503-808-0996 

rodkswift@yahoo.com 

3BR/1.5BA. 1500 sq ft. Located in our own private complex. Landlord pays water, sewer, & 
garbage. Washer, dryer, dishwasher & R&R included. Parking spaces (2) directly in front of 
unit. New luxury vinyl flooring on main level & large master bedroom w/ walk-in closet. No 

yardwork. 
3/21/25 TH/D Now 

https://homeforward.org/community-home-listings/
mailto:darius@sabincdc.us
mailto:darius@sabincdc.us
mailto:darius@sabincdc.us
mailto:theabigail@bridgehousing.com
mailto:theabigail@bridgehousing.com
mailto:lgw97140@gmail.com
mailto:dhowerytownhome@gmail.com
mailto:dhowerytownhome@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly@bluekeypm.com
mailto:kimberly@bluekeypm.com
mailto:elizabeth@cresapts.com
mailto:elizabeth@cresapts.com
https://myrentalapplication.com/index/elizabethanne
mailto:leasing@portlandrentalproperties.com
mailto:leasing@portlandrentalproperties.com
mailto:rodkswift@yahoo.com


H 
Rental Vacancy Listings by Property Owners in Multnomah County  
 

UPDATED:  4/10/2025  
      

PLEASE NOTE: Home Forward provides this listing as a public service & does not make any endorsements of the properties listed.  Information on this listing is subject to change at any time.  
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
Kitchen has all appliances & walk in pantry. Single family 2 level home. 

www.priorityoneproperties.com  
2/14/25 H Now 
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711 SE 160th Ave 
Portland, OR 97233 $3250 Elias Bitrous 503-997-4222 4BR/2.5BA. Two living rooms. One nook for dining. One formal dining room. Office. Cover 

patio. Double car garage. 2/21/25 H Now 

3320 SE 87th Ave 
Portland, OR 97266 $3000 Ta’Chelle 

Edmondson 
503-309-7961 
503-720-5558 4BR/2.5BA. First & last month’s rent required. 2/21/25 TH Now 

3426 NE 81st Ave 
Portland, OR 97213 $3000 Alejandra 

Cortina 949-813-8813 
4BR/1BA. Renovated property w/ 2 full-size main level bedrooms & 2 upstairs bedrooms, 
as well as 1 full bathroom. Stainless steel appliances. Hardwood floors. Fenced backyard. 

Hookups for dryer & washer. AC & furnace. And a large basement w/ bonus area! 
2/28/25 H Now 

9550 N Allegheny Ave 
Portland, OR 97203 $2850 American 

Goldenwest 
503-332-9431 

americangoldenwestllc
@gmail.com 

4BR/3BA. $49.99 app fee/adult. Tenants responsible for utility, electricity, internet. Washer 
& dryer in unit. One month’s security deposit. Renter insurance required 100K. Dogs & cats 

allowed w/ $25/mo rent & $300 security deposit. 
2/28/25 D Now 

2774 NW Savier St 
Portland, OR 97210 $3200 Craig Rusch 503-869-6415 4BR/2BA. Plus a detached studio. AC/heat & electricity but no plumbing in studio. Central 

heat & AC. Wifi. Fireplace. New appliances. HVAC. Yard. 3/14/25 H Now 

9635 SE Glenwood St 
Portland, OR 97266 $3950 Deangelo Brown 

971-864-8407 
deangelobrownpdx@g

mail.com 
5BR/2BA. Big front yard. Big backyard. Detached garage. Luxury vinyl hardwood floor on 
the first level. Carpet on the second level. Two kitchens. Brand new furnace. Central air. 3/14/25 H Now 

6135 NE Simpson St #2 
Portland, OR 97218 $2895 Tom Foushee 

503-998-8297 (call or 
text) 

tfoushee_1@hotmail.c
om 

4BR/2BA. 1400 sq ft. Fenced yard. Patio. Pets allowed. Large unit. 3/14/25 T/P/TH Now 

6129 NE Simpson St #1 
Portland, OR 97218 $2695 Tom Foushee 

503-998-8297 (call or 
text) 

tfoushee_1@hotmail.c
om 

4BR/2BA. 1400 sq ft. Fenced yard. No application fee. Pets allowed. Some utilities paid by 
landlord. Large bedroom on main floor that is handicap accessible. 3/28/25 TH Now 

5725 NE Alberta St 
Portland, OR 97218 $3250 Justin Howe 

Traci Flitcraft 
503-913-5605 

flitcraft.howe@gmail.co
m 

4BR/1BA. Remodeled home. Updated kitchen & bathroom. LVP flooring. Large deck. 
Covered patio. Pond. Water feature. Shared urban farm produce! 4/4/25 H Now 

6668 SE 72nd Ave 
Portland, OR 97206 $2900 Carolyn Hoang 

785-979-5893 
carolynhoang043075@

yahoo.com 
4BR/2.5BA. No pets. No business on site. No smoking. 4/10/25 H Now 

936 SW 20th Way 
Troutdale, OR 97060 $3145 Mona Girgis 

971-703-9566 
mona.girgis88@yahoo.

com 
4BR/2.5BA + office. 1947 sq ft. Electric stove. Refrigerator. Microwave. Dishwasher. 4/10/25 H Now 

https://homeforward.org/community-home-listings/
mailto:americangoldenwestllc@gmail.com
mailto:americangoldenwestllc@gmail.com
mailto:deangelobrownpdx@gmail.com
mailto:deangelobrownpdx@gmail.com
mailto:tfoushee_1@hotmail.com
mailto:tfoushee_1@hotmail.com
mailto:tfoushee_1@hotmail.com
mailto:tfoushee_1@hotmail.com
mailto:flitcraft.howe@gmail.com
mailto:flitcraft.howe@gmail.com
mailto:carolynhoang043075@yahoo.com
mailto:carolynhoang043075@yahoo.com
mailto:mona.girgis88@yahoo.com
mailto:mona.girgis88@yahoo.com


H 
Rental Vacancy Listings by Property Owners in Multnomah County  
 

UPDATED:  4/10/2025  
      

PLEASE NOTE: Home Forward provides this listing as a public service & does not make any endorsements of the properties listed.  Information on this listing is subject to change at any time.  
All rental units must pass a Housing Quality Standards (HQS) Inspection to be eligible for participation in the Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Program.  
 

 

TYPE CODE KEY:    S=Studio   H=House   4-5-6-PL=PLEX’s   A=Apartment   T/P-Tri-Plex   D=Duplex   TH=Townhouse   RH=Row house   C=Condo    M=Mobile Home 
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